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Distributor Inventory 

Contact the factory for availability 

Product Specifications 

Hex Cavity Dimensions 

Tool Code 

.068, .213, .255 

A 

Environmental Compliance 

47-20000 

Die Set, Hex Cavity Dimensions 
are .068, .213, .255 
Email to a Friend 

Add to Parts List 

Add to Compare 

Product Downloads 

~ 47-20000 Customer Orawin€1 

~ Am!)henol Connex Crinm Toolin€1 

For information on environmental compliance. email us at compliance@amphenolconnex.com. 

You mav also be interested in the following product(s) 

47-10070 
Ratcheting Hand Crimp Frame 
(47-10000) wHh Die Set (47-
20000) Hex Cavity Dimensions 
are .068 .213 .255 

47-10000 
Ratcheting Hand Crimp Frame 
(Die Sets Sold Separately) 

RECENTLY VIEWED PRODUCTS 

47-10290 

47-10280 

47-10260 

47-10250 

47-10160 

COMPARE PRODUCTS 

You have no items to compare. 
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